2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone: 714 668 3660
Fax: 714 668 1107
L
L

LL-205-CLR-RD LL-205-CLB-FL LL-205-ECLR-RD LL-205-CLL-RD
Luminaire Dimensions
Product Order Guide
5.500 DIA. BOLT CIRCLE
(CAST ALUM. PLATE)
CONDUIT
OPENING
BASE PLATE
GROUT
SECURING
SCREW
Anchor Bolt Size
(3) 1/2" x 12" x 3"
Photometric Data
LL-205-70MH-GR5
5000 Initial Lumens
36 in. Mounting Height
2.0 ft. grid
Value in footcandles
2.010.0
0.5
5.0
1.0
20.0
LL-205-70MH-ECLR
5000 Initial Lumens
36 in. Mounting Height
2.0 ft. grid
Value in footcandles
2.0